



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 723/2023, I.A. 20099/2023, I.A. 22659/2023**

PHONOGRAPHIC PERFORMANCE LIMITEDPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Shaurya Pandey with Mr. Swastik
Sant, Advocates.

versus

ESTEEM SERVICESDefendant

Through: Mr. Archit Jain with Mr. Amber
Dwivedi, Advocates for D2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

% **28.07.2026**

Parties are directed to draw-up the proposed issues.

Re-notify for framing of issues on 06th November 2026.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

JULY 28, 2026

ds